
Natural artichokes with Spanish ham
Best Spanish ham “Ibérico” 
Cured beef  hind leg appetiser from Leon province
Scrambled cod  

Spanish Galician soup
Spanish bean soup (chickpeas)
Garlic soup  
Fish soup 
Creamed spinach

Aubergine slices fried in crispy batter
Roasted peppers stuffed with meat in its sauce
Home made Spanish ham croquettes
Garlic style mushroom & shrimps
Natural runner beans with Spanish ham
Natural vegetable panache 

Habas broad beans with Spanish ham
Ratatouille with fried egg
Turkish style rice
Cuban style rice
Grilled mushrooms with Spanish ham
Button mushrooms with Spanish ham 

Mixed salad
Avocado salad 
Potato & veg salad
Tuna fish salad with peppers

Baby cuttlefish in their own ink
Braised veal tongue
Home made meatballs in sauce

  7,00
13,50
  9,50
  8,50

  5,50
  5,00
  5,00
  5,50
  5,50

  5,00
  7,00
  6,50
  8,50
  6,00
  6,00
  
  8,50
  5,50
  7,00
  5,50
  7,00
  6,00

  5,00
  6,00
  5,00
  5,50

16,00
  8,50
  7,00

14,50
16,00
14,50
  8,50
  8,50

  9,00
  9,50
  7,50

  8,50
  8,50
14,50
14,50
14,50

  8,50
  8,50
  8,00

  3,50
  3,50
  3,50
  3,50

  3,00
  3,00
  3,00
  3,00
  3,00

Icecream (turrón, chocolate, vanilla)
Frozen truffles
Natural orange juice
Cheesecake
Home made:
Egg caramel custard
Custard
Rice pudding
Milk curd with honey
Fried milk

(You can also take away our dishes.                                                                                                   Prices in Euros. Service charge & taxes included)

Grilled premium sirloin beef  steak
Grilled fillet of  beef   
Young lamb chops 
Veal escalope
Roast veal served with french fries

Madrileña style tripe
Grilled lamb sweetbreads
Lamb brains done in batter

Fresh sole, grilled
Swordfish, grilled
Grilled hake neck
Hake Basque style in parsley sauce
Grilled hake or fried in batter

Fresh anchovy fillets, fried
Grilled baby cuttlefish
Spanish style broken eggs with ham

D I S H E S

D E S S E R T


