D	١ς	Н	F	5
			ь.	

DISHES		dillied premium sinom beer steak	14,50
─		Grilled fillet of beef	16,00
		Young lamb chops	14,50
Natural artichekee with Spanish ham	7.00	Veal escalope	8,50
Natural artichokes with Spanish ham	7,00	Roast veal served with french fries	8,50
Best Spanish ham "Ibérico"	13,50		
Cured beef hind leg appetiser from Leon province	9,50	Madrileña style tripe	9,00
Scrambled cod	8,50	Grilled lamb sweetbreads	9,50
Consider Calliday and	F F0	Lamb brains done in batter	7,50
Spanish Galician soup	5,50		
Spanish bean soup (chickpeas)	5,00	Fresh sole, grilled	8,50
Garlic soup	5,00	Swordfish, grilled	8,50
Fish soup	5,50	Grilled hake neck	14,50
Creamed spinach	5,50	Hake Basque style in parsley sauce	14,50
	5.00	Grilled hake or fried in batter	14,50
Aubergine slices fried in crispy batter	5,00		·
Roasted peppers stuffed with meat in its sauce	7,00	Fresh anchovy fillets, fried	8,50
Home made Spanish ham croquettes	6,50	Grilled baby cuttlefish	8,50
Garlic style mushroom & shrimps	8,50	Spanish style broken eggs with ham	8,00
Natural runner beans with Spanish ham	6,00	1 7 33	,
Natural vegetable panache	6,00		
Habas broad beans with Spanish ham	8,50		
Ratatouille with fried egg	5,50	DESSERT	
Furkish style rice 7,00		DESSERT	
Cuban style rice	5,50		
Grilled mushrooms with Spanish ham	7,00		
Button mushrooms with Spanish ham	6,00	lcecream (turrón, chocolate, vanilla)	3,50
		Frozen truffles	3,50
Mixed salad	5,00	Natural orange juice	3,50
Avocado salad	6,00	Cheesecake	3,50
Potato & veg salad	5,00	Home made:	
Tuna fish salad with peppers	5,50	Egg caramel custard	3,00
		Custard	3,00
Baby cuttlefish in their own ink	16,00	Rice pudding	3,00
Braised veal tongue	8,50	Milk curd with honey	3,00
Home made meatballs in sauce	7,00	Fried milk	3,00

Grilled premium sirloin beef steak

14,50